

**Canonsburg Borough  
Contract 2023-04 2023 Paving Program**

Item ID	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Alex E. Paris Contracting		Morgan Excavating		Unit Price	Extend
				Unit Price	Extend	Unit Price	Extend		
A.	Milling of Bituminous Surfaces, 4" Average Depth (Full Road Width)	7,305	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 29,220.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 37,986.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 40,177.50
B.	Superpave 9.5mm Fine-Graded Wearing Course, PG64-22, 0 to 0.3 Million ESAL's, SRL-G, 1.5" Average Depth	604	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 63,420.00	\$ 118.55	\$ 71,604.20	\$ 123.90	\$ 74,835.60
C.	Superpave 19mm Binder Course, PG64-22, 0 to 0.3 Million ESAL's, 2.5" Average Depth	1,006	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 92,552.00	\$ 111.25	\$ 111,917.50	\$ 116.75	\$ 117,450.50
D.	Superpave 25mm Base Course, PG 64-22, 0 - 0.3 Million ESAL's, 5.0" Average Depth (Base Repair)	302	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 27,784.00	\$ 100.96	\$ 30,489.92	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,200.00
E.	Aggregate Subbase Repair Including Excavation and Geotextile Fabric, 6.0" Average Depth	1,094	SY	\$ 43.00	\$ 47,042.00	\$ 28.95	\$ 31,671.30	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,410.00
F.	Asphalt Wedge Curb w/Restoration	2,780	LF	\$ 3.75	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 3,058.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,560.00
G.	8" White Thermoplastic Crosswalk	30	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
<b>TOTAL BID PRICE</b>				<b>\$ 271,253.00</b>		<b>\$ 287,476.92</b>		<b>\$ 285,383.60</b>	